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November
12th November 2017
Saddleworld venue Thirlstane
PREP a unofficial
Judge 1 Belinda Snooks Judge 2
Position C Position B
youn o o
Horse Bridle No Rider g E J1 2 S ®  SCORE
rider @ @
FAIRISLE TRIBAL DESIGN Diane Johnston 61.842% 61.842%
PREP c unofficial
Belinda Snooks Judge 2
C Position B
FAIRISLE TRIBAL DESIGN Diane Johnston 61.500% 61.500%
1.1 unofficial
Belinda Snooks Judge 2
C Position B
j=2 j=2
Horse Bridle No Rider J1 2 S 2 SCORE
(0] (0]
DEL RIO CHARIOT BELLS 1655 Jessica Pyke 62.273% 1 62.273%
ZAPHIRA SR Asha Rahel 61.136% 2 61.136%
NUKI Melissa Tolson 54.773% 54.773%
BCP WESTERN UNION Lea Scholte 54.545% 4 54.545%
CAVALLO PARK FREESTYLE Caitlin Young 40.682% 5 40.682%
1.2 unofficial
Helen Heagney Judge 2 Judy Peel
C Position B
DEL RIO CHARIOT BELLS 1655 Jessica Pyke 62.500% 1 63.269% 1 62.885%
NUKI Melissa Tolson 61.154% 58.654% 2 59.904%
ZAPHIRA SR Asha Rahel 59.423% 3 58.654% 2 59.038%
BCP WESTERN UNION Lea Scholte 54.615% 4 52.692% 4 53.654%
CAVALLO PARK FREESTYLE Caitlin Young 50.577% 5 46.731% 5 48.654%
21 unofficial
Belinda Snooks Judge 2
C Position B
supp = X
SWYNFORD 6757 Heather Cambridge 61.111% 61.111%
TRUE PROMISE Jodie Towns 55.926% 2 55.926%
LET IT BE EVA Sabrina Docherty 54.815% 3 54.815%
2.2 unofficial
Sue Lamont Judge 2 Belinda Snooks
C Position B
SWYNFORD Heather Cambridge 62.571% 1 59.714% 61.143%
TRUE PROMISE Jodie Towns 53.857% 2 56.000% 54.929%
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EVENT

Judge 1
Position

Judge 1
Position

Judge 1
Position

Judge 1
Position

Judge 1
Position

Judge 1
Position

Judge 1
Position

November
Saddleworld
1.1 Official
Belinda Snooks Judge 2
C Position B
DONE DEAL 0306 Alexandra Mulcaster

CLEARVIEW FRANCESCA

8790 Linda Smink

Cotswold Shades of Grey 7347 Debbie Pilgrim

OBSESSED BY COLOUR 7856 Karla Webb

COURTLANDS CON SALTO Merindah Thomson
1.2 Official

Sue Lamont

C
CLEARVIEW FRANCESCA
QUIET OAK SUPRPRISE
WOODS PARK CASABLANCA
OBSESSED BY COLOUR
RQH PAWSITIVELY ELEGANT
COURTLANDS CON SALTO

21
Helen Heagney

C
JUST CHARLOTTE
AUDREY HEPBURN
FIRESTONE LODGE MEMPHIS
WOODS PARK CASABLANCA
LBA CHINA HIT
Pop Star
FOLLOW ME

2.2
Helen Heagney
C
JUST CHARLOTTE
AVEDEN RINGO STAR
LBA CHINA HIT
AUDREY HEPBURN
Pop Star
TASSIEDALE ROYAL AFFAIR
FOLLOW ME
FIRESTONE LODGE MEMPHIS

3.1
Sue Lamont

C
HER ROYAL RUBY
BERENBURG JAGGER
TASSIEDALE ROYAL AFFAIR
FURSTIN FINE DESIGN

3.2
Sue Lamont

C
HER ROYAL RUBY
BERENBURG JAGGER
FURSTIN FINE DESIGN

4.2
Sue Lamont
C

VALLEYVIEW RUEBEN JAMES
TWILIGHT COUGAR
MR FLANNIGAN

Judge 2 Belinda Snooks
Position B

8790 Linda Smink
Samantha Mccarthy
Dianne Selwood
Karla Webb
Debbie Pilgrim
Merindah Thomson

0136
7856

Official
Judge 2 Sue Lamont
Position B
741 Annika Nowell

2616 Lillie Connelly
0346 Judith Harding
0136 Dianne Selwood
4997 Lydia Davis
7017 Carolyne Miller
0232 Alison Hall
Official
Judge 2 Leanne Gaffney
Position B
Annika Nowell
7462 Kim Gilbert
4997 Lydia Davis
2616 Lillie Connelly
7017 Carolyne Miller
P0249  Cheryl Roberts
0232 Alison Hall
0346 Judith Harding
official
Judge 2 Belinda Snooks
Position B
7806 Penelope Moore
0344 Ellie Smith
P0249  Cheryl Roberts
0297 Mickcarla Townsend
official
Judge 2 Belinda Snooks
Position B
7806 Penelope Moore
0344 Ellie Smith
0297 Mickcarla Townsend
official
Judge 2 Leanne Gaffney
Position B
7391 Kristin Pitt
0222 Kenya Broad
0323 Joanne Rhind

63.182%
65.682%
62.045%
62.045%
47.955%

63.462%
61.923%
60.385%
60.192%
58.269%
53.654%

53.519%
64.259%
58.148%
58.148%
58.889%
53.148%
52.593%

59.000%
66.571%
63.571%
64.714%
63.143%
58.143%
59.857%
55.286%

61.970%
62.879%
58.636%
51.818%

66.389%
62.361%
57.083%

58.590%
56.667%
49.872%

12th November 2017
venue Thirlstane

aww-=

66.346%
64.423%
60.385%
60.192%
59.231%
50.192%

NOoO WD =
NOoO o=

Judge 3

Position
57.407% 4
67.407%
63.889%
58.704%
56.852%
54.444%
54.815%

NO N WWw =
O NOTWwND =

60.714%
67.714%
62.571%
58.286%
57.286%
61.857%
59.286%
59.286%

COaNPADNDW-=
o1 wWwo NN = B~

2 66.061%
63.939%
3 55.758%

53.788%

—_
O =

1 65.139% 1
2 61.528% 2
58.333% 3

1 58.846% 1
2 58.333% 2
54.359% 3

63.182%
65.682%
62.045%
62.045%
47.955%

64.904%
63.173%
60.385%
60.192%
58.750%
51.923%

55.463%
65.833%
61.019%
58.426%
57.870%
53.796%
53.704%

59.857%
67.143%
63.071%
61.500%
60.214%
60.000%
59.571%
57.286%

64.015%
63.409%
57.197%
52.803%

65.764%
61.944%
57.708%

Supp = X
58.718%
57.500%
52.115%
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EVENT

Judge 1
Position

Judge 1
Position

Judge 1
Position

November

Saddleworld

4.1
Judy Peel
C

VALLEYVIEW RUEBEN JAMES

TWILIGHT COUGAR
MR FLANNIGAN

5.1
Helen Heagney

C
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

5.2
Helen Heagney

C
Double Espresso
VEDA
RUM N RAISIN
SANLIRRA CAMELOT

PSG
Helen Heagney

C
VOLTAIRE
RUM N RAISIN
ANTONELLO

official
Judge 2 Helen Heagney
Position B
7391 Kristin Pitt
0222 Kenya Broad
0323 Joanne Rhind
official
Judge 2 Judy Peel
Position B
7334 Jamie Smith
official
Judge 2 Sue Lamont
Position B
7334 Jamie Smith
7276 Debbie Johnston
8654 Leanne Gaffney
P7586  Jackie Kearney
Official
Judge 2 Sue Lamont
Position B
7577 Philippa Cassidy
8654 Leanne Gaffney
7197 Simone James

YR

60.139%
56.806%
59.306%

61.818%

61.143%
54.143%
52.000%
50.714%

62.632%
58.553%
56.447%

12th November 2017

venue Thirlstane

w0 =

58.611%
60.833%
55.139%

59.848%

60.571%
55.286%
53.143%
53.714%

61.316%
58.553%
51.842%

—_

W AN =

59.375%
58.819%
57.222%

60.833%

60.857%
54.714%
52.571%
52.214%

61.974%
58.553%
54.145%
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