November Saddleworld

12th November 2017 venue Thirlstane

odfocf Jei fi Ircafa_{i i}

Judge 1 Position	PREP a Belinda Snooks C	unofficial Judge 2 Position	В							8	. u ,
	Horse	Bridle No	Rider	youn g rider	Ε	J1	place	<u>J</u> 2	place	SCORE	
	FAIRISLE TRIBAL DESIGN		Diane Johnston	nuei		61.842%				61.842%	1
Judge 1 Position	PREP c Belinda Snooks C FAIRISLE TRIBAL DESIGN	unofficial Judge 2 Position				61.500%				61.500%	1
Judge 1 Position	Belinda Snooks	I unofficial Judge 2 Position	В								
	Horse	Bridle No	Rider		Ε	J1	place	J2	place	SCORE	
	DEL RIO CHARIOT BELLS ZAPHIRA SR NUKI BCP WESTERN UNION CAVALLO PARK FREESTYLE	1655	Jessica Pyke Asha Rahel Melissa Tolson Lea Scholte Caitlin Young			62.273% 61.136% 54.773% 54.545% 40.682%	1 2 4 5			62.273% 61.136% 54.773% 54.545% 40.682%	1 2 3 4 5
ludgo 1		2 unofficial	Judy Peel								
Position	Helen Heagney C DEL RIO CHARIOT BELLS NUKI ZAPHIRA SR BCP WESTERN UNION CAVALLO PARK FREESTYLE	Position	B Jessica Pyke Melissa Tolson Asha Rahel Lea Scholte Caitlin Young			62.500% 61.154% 59.423% 54.615% 50.577%	3	63.269% 58.654% 58.654% 52.692% 46.731%	1 2 2 4 5	62.885% 59.904% 59.038% 53.654% 48.654%	1 2 3 4 5
Judge 1 Position	2.1 Belinda Snooks C	unofficial Judge 2 Position									
	SWYNFORD TRUE PROMISE LET IT BE EVA	6757	Heather Cambridge Jodie Towns Sabrina Docherty			61.111% 55.926% 54.815%	2			supp = x 61.111% 55.926% 54.815%	1 2 3
Judge 1 Position	Sue Lamont	2 unofficial Judge 2 Position	Belinda Snooks								
. 30.0011	SWYNFORD TRUE PROMISE	. 50.0011	Heather Cambridge Jodie Towns			62.571% 53.857%		59.714% 56.000%		61.143% 54.929%	1 2

MR FLANNIGAN

0323

Joanne Rhind

54.359% 3

49.872%

52.115%

EVENT														
	Nove											O f I f		
Saddleworld					12th November 2017 venue Thirlstane							fi fa il	1	iP co in ay
Judge 1 Position	Belinda Snooks C DONE DEAL CLEARVIEW FRANCESCA Cotswold Shades of Grey OBSESSED BY COLOUR COURTLANDS CON SALTO	Official Judge 2 Position 0306 8790 7347 7856		63.182% 65.682% 62.045% 62.045% 47.955%	1 3 3 5		63.182% 65.682% 62.045% 62.045% 47.955%				1 2 2 4			1
	1.5	2 Official												
Judge 1 Position	Sue Lamont C CLEARVIEW FRANCESCA QUIET OAK SUPRPRISE WOODS PARK CASABLANCA OBSESSED BY COLOUR RQH PAWSITIVELY ELEGANT COURTLANDS CON SALTO	Judge 2 Position	Belinda Snooks B Linda Smink Samantha Mccarthy Dianne Selwood Karla Webb Debbie Pilgrim Merindah Thomson	63.462% 61.923% 60.385% 60.192% 58.269% 53.654%	1 66.346% 2 64.423% 3 60.385% 4 60.192% 6 59.231% 7 50.192%	1 2 4 5 6 7	64.904% 63.173% 60.385% 60.192% 58.750% 51.923%				1 2 3 4 5 6			
Judge 1 Position	2.1 Helen Heagney C	Official Judge 2 Position	Sue Lamont			dge 3								
rosidon	JUST CHARLOTTE AUDREY HEPBURN FIRESTONE LODGE MEMPHIS WOODS PARK CASABLANCA LBA CHINA HIT Pop Star FOLLOW ME		Annika Nowell Lillie Connelly Judith Harding Dianne Selwood Lydia Davis Carolyne Miller Alison Hall	53.519% 64.259% 58.148% 58.148% 58.889% 53.148% 52.593%	57.407% 1 67.407% 3 63.889% 3 58.704% 2 56.852% 6 54.444% 7 54.815%	4 1 2 3 5 7 6	55.463% 65.833% 61.019% 58.426% 57.870% 53.796% 53.704%				1 2 3 4 5 6			1
Judge 1 Position	2.2 Helen Heagney	Official Judge 2 Position	Leanne Gaffney B											
1 00111011	JUST CHARLOTTE AVEDEN RINGO STAR LBA CHINA HIT AUDREY HEPBURN Pop Star TASSIEDALE ROYAL AFFAIR FOLLOW ME FIRESTONE LODGE MEMPHIS	7462 4997 2616 7017 P0249 0232 0346	Annika Nowell Kim Gilbert Lydia Davis Lillie Connelly Carolyne Miller Cheryl Roberts Alison Hall Judith Harding	59.000% 66.571% 63.571% 64.714% 63.143% 58.143% 59.857% 55.286%	60.714% 1 67.714% 3 62.571% 2 58.286% 4 57.286% 7 61.857% 5 59.286% 8 59.286%	4 1 2 7 8 3 5 5	59.857% 67.143% 63.071% 61.500% 60.214% 60.000% 59.571% 57.286%				1 2 3 4 5 6 7			1
	3.1 Sue Lamont	Ū	Belinda Snooks											
Position	C HER ROYAL RUBY BERENBURG JAGGER TASSIEDALE ROYAL AFFAIR FURSTIN FINE DESIGN	Position 7806 0344 P0249 0297	B Penelope Moore Ellie Smith Cheryl Roberts Mickcarla Townsend	61.970% 62.879% 58.636% 51.818%	2 66.061% 1 63.939% 3 55.758% 53.788%	1 2 3 4	64.015% 63.409% 57.197% 52.803%				1 2 3 4			
Judge 1 Position	HER ROYAL RUBY	Position 7806	Penelope Moore	66.389%	1 65.139%	1	65.764%				1			
	BERENBURG JAGGER FURSTIN FINE DESIGN	0344 0297	Ellie Smith Mickcarla Townsend	62.361% 57.083%	2 61.528% 58.333%	2 3	61.944% 57.708%				3			
Judge 1 Position	4.2 Sue Lamont C	official Judge 2 Position	Leanne Gaffney B											
	VALLEYVIEW RUEBEN JAMES TWILIGHT COUGAR MR FI ANNIGAN	7391 0222 0323	Kristin Pitt Kenya Broad Joanne Bhind	58.590% 56.667% 49.872%	1 58.846% 2 58.333% 54.359%	1 2 3	supp = x 58.718% 57.500% 52.115%		1		1 2 3			

RUM N RAISIN

ANTONELLO

8654

7197

Leanne Gaffney

Simone James

November						12th November 2017							U n o		O f I f	
	Saddle					i c i	f a f I i	i a I	i P c o i n a y							
Judge 1 Position	•	official Judge 2 Position 7391 0222 0323	Helen Heagney B Kristin Pitt Kenya Broad Joanne Rhind	YR	60.139% 56.806% 59.306%	3	58.611% 60.833% 55.139%	2 1 3	59.375% 58.819% 57.222%		1		1 2 3		u ,	
Judge 1 Position	9	official Judge 2 Position 7334	Judy Peel B Jamie Smith		61.818%	1	59.848%	1	60.833%				1			
	5.2 Helen Heagney C Double Espresso VEDA RUM N RAISIN SANLIRRA CAMELOT	official Judge 2 Position 7334 7276 8654 P7586	Sue Lamont B Jamie Smith Debbie Johnston Leanne Gaffney Jackie Kearney		61.143% 54.143% 52.000% 50.714%	2 3	60.571% 55.286% 53.143% 53.714%	1 2 4 3	60.857% 54.714% 52.571% 52.214%				1 2 3		1	
Judge 1 Position	PSG Helen Heagney C VOLTAIRE	Official Judge 2 Position 7577	Sue Lamont B Philippa Cassidy		62.632%	1	61.316%	1	61.974%				1			
	DUMAN DAIONI	0054			E0 EE00/			_	E0 EE00/				^			

58.553%

56.447%

58.553% 2

3 51.842% 3

58.553%

54.145%

2

3